
Rivercrest Track Schedule 

Rivercrest High School 

Date Meet Location 

Friday, Feb. 23 1A-4A State Indoor Fayetteville 

Thursday, March 8 Practice Meet Pocahontas 

Thursday, March 15 Panther Relays Heber Springs 

Thursday, March 29 Owl Relays McGehee 

Tuesday, April 3 Wellman Relays Pocahontas 

Thursday, April 12 Sara Lowe Relays Batesville 

Monday, April 23 3A-3 Conference Osceola 

Tuesday, May 1 3A State Jessieville 

Saturday, May 12 Meet of Champs Lake Hamilton 

Wed.-Thurs., May 16-17 Decathlon/Heptathlon Cabot 
 

Rivercrest Jr. High 

Date Meet Location 

Tuesday, March 6 Practice Meet Pocahontas 

Monday, March 12 Peco Relays Pocahontas 

Tuesday, March 27 Practice Meet Gosnell 

Thursday, April 5 Wellman Relays Pocahontas 

Tuesday, April 10 Pioneer Relays Batesville 

Thursday, April 19 3A-3 Conference Osceola 
 

 

 


